
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-7771

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/14/2019

Title: Ordinance approving a task order contract to Pinnacle Concrete Construction, LLC for the 2017 Bond
Program Pedestrian Mobility & Streets Projects Package 6 in the amount not to exceed
$3,625,948.50, of which $198,250.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System for necessary
adjustments to its existing infrastructure. Funds are available from the 2017 Bond Program and are
included in the FY 2020 - FY 2025 Capital Improvement Program Budget. [Roderick Sanchez,
Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Interim Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Summary_PedMobilityStreets, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2019-11-14-0957

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session11/14/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

